
Meßdienerplan vom  10.06.2017  bis  13.07.2017

Pfarrgemeinde  St. Johannes der Täufer   Kirchstr. 7 
  40699 Erkrath

10.06.2017 14:00Samstag Silberhochzeit SalgerEr

Sandra Mücke 

Carolin Mücke 

10.06.2017 17:00Samstag Er

Anna Schroer 

Saskia Paeßler 

Maximilian Jellen 

Helene Stein 

Carina Kampen 

Paula Haverkemper 

11.06.2017 09:45Sonntag Er

Mateo Brozovic 

Jan Levin Regh 

Leah Stellbrink 

Amy Natascha Lange 

Philippa von Schroeter 

Sandro Wünsche 

Antonia von Schroeter 

Marco Schönfuß 

Michelle Heinze 

Leander Wittung 

Jonathan Sommer 

Benedicta von Schroeter 



15.06.2017 09:30Donnerstag FronleichnamEr

Sarah-Julie Thomas 

Carolin Mücke 

Jan Levin Regh 

Maximilian Jellen 

Sandra Mücke 

Cecile Eisheuer 

Leon Lichters 

Mirjam Dyllong 

Kathrin Wicinski 

Fabienne Wunderlich 

Alle Messdiener 

Amy Natascha Lange 

17.06.2017 13:00Samstag TrauungEr

Ronja Widderich 

Caspar Wittung 

17.06.2017 17:00Samstag Er

Shawn Ssabaggala 

Lara Breuer 

Luca Ständer- Jarufe 

Adrian Ständer- Jarufe 

Victoria Geringhoff 

Sarah Geringhoff 

18.06.2017 09:45Sonntag Er

Marie-Elise Thomas 

Maximilian Jellen 

Amy Natascha Lange 

Mirjam Dyllong 

Cecile Eisheuer 

Sarah-Julie Thomas 

Lea Marie Winterscheid 

Leon Lichters 



22.06.2017 18:30Donnerstag Er

Marco Schönfuß 

Benedicta von Schroeter 

Paula Haverkemper 

Leah Stellbrink 

24.06.2017 17:00Samstag Geburt Johannes der TäuferEr

Leander Wittung 

Sandra Mücke 

Kathrin Wicinski 

Carolin Mücke 

Jan Levin Regh 

Antonia von Schroeter 

Sandro Wünsche 

Philippa von Schroeter 

Helene Stein 

Carina Kampen 

Cara Wünsche 

25.06.2017 09:45Sonntag Er

Nils Schroer 

Jonathan Sommer 

Michelle Heinze 

Saskia Paeßler 

Anna Schroer 

Fabienne Wunderlich 

Mateo Brozovic 



25.06.2017 15:00Sonntag Silbernes Priesterjubiläum Pfarrer ErnstEr

Adrian Ständer- Jarufe 

Sarah Geringhoff 

Amy Natascha Lange 

Maximilian Jellen 

Mirjam Dyllong 

Ronja Widderich 

Alle Messdiener 

Leah Stellbrink 

Paula Haverkemper 

Benedicta von Schroeter 

Marco Schönfuß 

Luca Ständer- Jarufe 

Victoria Geringhoff 

01.07.2017 17:00Samstag Er

Caspar Wittung 

Shawn Ssabaggala 

Lara Breuer 

Marie-Elise Thomas 

Cecile Eisheuer 

Sarah-Julie Thomas 

02.07.2017 09:45Sonntag Er

Helene Stein 

Carina Kampen 

Jan Levin Regh 

Carolin Mücke 

Sandra Mücke 

Leon Lichters 

Lea Marie Winterscheid 

Leander Wittung 

08.07.2017 10:30Samstag GoldhochzeitEr

Victoria Geringhoff 

Sarah Geringhoff 



08.07.2017 13:00Samstag BrautmesseEr

Antonia von Schroeter 

Philippa von Schroeter 

08.07.2017 14:30Samstag TaufeEr

Sandro Wünsche 

Cara Wünsche 

08.07.2017 17:00Samstag Er

Maximilian Jellen 

Ronja Widderich 

Amy Natascha Lange 

Paula Haverkemper 

Marco Schönfuß 

Leah Stellbrink 

09.07.2017 09:45Sonntag Er

Benedicta von Schroeter 

Adrian Ständer- Jarufe 

Cecile Eisheuer 

Luca Ständer- Jarufe 

Michelle Heinze 

Mateo Brozovic 

13.07.2017 18:30Donnerstag Er

Maximilian Jellen 

Mirjam Dyllong 

Nils Schroer 

Jan Levin Regh 

Bitte sorgt für Ersatz, falls ihr verhindert seid.


